
 

   
 

 

 

 

 
 

  

 
 

    

To Crockett (
21 m

iles) 

To Alto (1
2 miles) 

WechesRice Family 
Log Home 

Pond 

Commemorative 
Mission 

12
3 

8 
5 

6 

10 

11 

4 

7 

9 

12 
13 

14
15 

SPEED 

LIMIT 

25  

MPH  

44 
PARK 
ROAD 

21  

A B 

Big Pine
Trail 

Cemetery Hill Hiking Trail 

Nature Trail 

Nature Trail 

Karl Lovett Trail 

Karl Lovett Trail 

San Pedro C
reek Branch 

Fire Tower Hill Trail 

CCC 
BathtubsFire Tower 

Hill 

Nature Trail 

PH2 
PH1 

PH3 

Campsites 7-11 

Campsites1-6 

Campsites 12-15 

Cem
etery Hill Hiking

Trail 

Please Note: 
• CHECK OUT time is 2 p.m. or renew permit by 9 a.m. 

(pending site availability). 

• Park closes at 10 p.m. 

• Public consumption or display of an open container of 
any alcoholic beverage is prohibited. 

• Gathering of firewood is prohibited. 

• Campfires are permitted only in fire rings provided at 
each site. No ground fires are permitted. 

• Numbered sites are for overnight camping only. 
NO PICNICKING. 

• Please review complete Park Rules and Regulations 
posted at headquarters. 

120 State Park Road 44 
Grapeland, TX 75844 
(936) 687-2394 
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Legend: 

Texas State Parks Store 

T-shirts, caps and one-of-a-kind gift 
items are available at the Texas 
State Parks Store located in our 
park headquarters building. 
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(512) 389-8900 
www.tpwd.state.tx.us 
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